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ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 TIZZANINO                 GRAZIELLA         10/08/1963 89,25 2
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 PANELLA                   MARIO             07/01/1955 83,5 4
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 D'ANDREA                  MIRELLA           17/02/1971 82,33 5
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 RUGGIERO                  CARMELA           05/12/1962 80,48 6
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 SANTUCCI                  MIRELLA           28/02/1965 79,66 7
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 ANTONETTI                 FIORENTINA        21/05/1957 77,55 8
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 GIANGREGORIO              ORAZIO            06/04/1972 77,51 9
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 MARCHESE                  LUIGIA            22/04/1970 73,16 11
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 MENNITTO                  ESTER             02/07/1963 72,33 12
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 RUSSO                     IOLE              11/03/1962 68,5 13
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 BEFI                      ANTONELLA         12/06/1964 64,7 16
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 FRANCESCA                 PATRIZIA          04/04/1959 64,4 17
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 BOZZELLA                  NICOLINA          01/02/1961 63,6 18
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 MARINARO                  RENATA            22/11/1969 63,6 19
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 CASTIELLO                 PATRIZIA          26/02/1961 59,1 22
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 DE ANGELIS                GELSOMINA         28/07/1965 56,6 24
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 TIRELLI                   ROSALBA           20/02/1957 55,4 25
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 PALMA                     MILENA            24/03/1970 53,43 26
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 CHIUSOLO                  ANNA              27/03/1966 50,97 27
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 BELPERIO                  DONATA            28/04/1956 49,8 28
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 D'ARGENIO                 RITA              29/09/1953 49 29
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     22 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTINA        21/11/1962 46,4 32
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     23 GUERRA                    RITA              24/02/1964 45,7 33
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     24 MELCHIORRE                CONCETTA          23/01/1956 44,37 34
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     25 DI LIBERO                 MARIA             04/06/1961 43,2 35
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     26 D'ORO                     RITA              22/07/1961 39 37
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     27 MARANO                    GIANFRANCA        19/09/1969 36,85 38
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     28 SCALZI                    RITA              12/12/1975 29,3 40
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 IESCE                     MARGHERITA        10/01/1967 62 1
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 D'ANDREA                  ALFREDO           26/07/1958 60,1 7
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COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 RUSSO                     LUCIA             15/09/1959 59,5 9
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 MASTROCOLA                VITTORIA          25/01/1959 58 12
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 LUCIANO                   ANNA MARIA        11/05/1969 53 19
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 FERRAVANTE                BRUNELLA          11/06/1960 53 20
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 ZUPPA                     GIUSEPPE          13/12/1964 53 21
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 MIGNONE                   PASQUALINA        03/10/1954 52 26
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 BOLDRINI                  SILVANA           23/01/1961 52 27
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 DERNA                     PELLEGRINA        01/02/1966 51,6 28
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 RUSSO                     MARIA GRAZIA      02/05/1967 51,5 29
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 BERGANTINO                MICHELA           29/09/1961 49,5 30
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 DEL NEGRO                 FRANCESCO         15/04/1966 43,7 34
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 TRUOCCHIO                 ALFONSO           29/04/1955 42 36
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 PETRELLA                  ANTONIO           11/03/1959 42 37
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 CARUSO                    ANNAMARIA         29/11/1963 41,5 38
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 VILLANACCI                FIORELLA          04/08/1957 41,5 39
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 COLANGELO                 VINCENZO          15/09/1960 38,75 41
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 MASUCCIO                  PASQUALINA        30/09/1963 37,5 42
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 37,37 43
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 MONTONE                   LAURA             28/11/1964 35,6 44
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 GUERRA                    RITA              24/02/1964 31,65 48
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 TIRELLI                   ROSALBA           20/02/1957 30,3 50
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 CAPORASO                  PASQUALINA        08/03/1972 29,3 53
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 DE LUCIA                  FELICINA          28/09/1966 28,9 55
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 LUGLIO                    UMBERTO           14/09/1966 26,85 57
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 BOZZELLA                  NICOLINA          01/02/1961 26,5 58
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 DE ANGELIS                GELSOMINA         28/07/1965 26,4 59
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 CASTIELLO                 PATRIZIA          26/02/1961 26,3 60
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 FRANCESCA                 PATRIZIA          04/04/1959 26,1 61
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 RUSSO                     IOLE              11/03/1962 25,8 63
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 CASTALDI                  MASSIMILIANO      16/06/1978 25,2 64
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COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 GRAMAZIO                  GERARDA           30/09/1968 24,8 66
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 DE BLASIO                 CARMINE           10/06/1967 24,6 67
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 CODUTI                    ROSARIA           10/05/1958 24,5 68
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 PELLINO                   GERARDO           07/06/1981 24,2 69
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 D'ANDREA                  MIRELLA           17/02/1971 24 70
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 GIANGREGORIO              ORAZIO            06/04/1972 23,3 71
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 RUGGIERO                  CARMELA           05/12/1962 23,05 72
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 CARUSO                    ANNUNZIATA        08/05/1966 23 73
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 BELPERIO                  DONATA            28/04/1956 22,5 79
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 MELCHIORRE                CONCETTA          23/01/1956 22,2 81
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 SCALZI                    RITA              12/12/1975 21,6 84
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 TESAURO                   MARIO             04/09/1959 20,6 88
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 MARINARO                  RENATA            22/11/1969 20,35 90
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 PETRONE                   MARIO PIETRO      29/06/1961 20,1 91
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            22/05/1952 20 92
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 MENNITTO                  ESTER             02/07/1963 19,15 96
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 PEPE                      MARILENA          01/03/1961 19,15 97
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 FORGIONE                  MARIA TERESA      26/05/1961 17,5 104
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 SORDA                     LUISA             21/12/1959 17 105
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 CHIUSOLO                  ANNA              27/03/1966 16,75 106
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 ALBANESE                  LILIANA           30/06/1954 15,6 109
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 MIGNONE                   LUCIA             02/12/1964 15,5 110
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 SAQUELLA                  NICOLA            02/01/1961 15,5 111
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 CERULO                    FILIPPO           14/07/1966 15,1 112
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 D'APRUZZO                 ANGELO            06/07/1960 15 113
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 BOSCO                     ALESSANDRA        10/07/1952 15 115
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 SERVODIO                  GIUSEPPE          25/04/1962 14,95 116
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 BOCCHINO                  DONATELLA         29/04/1985 11,15 121


